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Plz Mannschaft Erg

1 Durrweiler 384 359 376 364 372 1132

2 Rottweil 378 371 374 365 353 1123

3 Onstmettingen 1 359 379 366 368 335 1113

4 Bisingen 342 358 372 342 368 1098

5 Ebingen 365 344 313 363 366 1094

6 Owingen 362 363 340 367 348 1092

7 Trossingen 2 357 333 351 371 359 1087

8 Villingendorf 367 355 362 341 353 1084

9 Aistaig 313 342 354 358 368 1080

10 Vöhringen 352 360 321 347 362 1074

Plz Mannschaft Erg

10 Aixheim 305 347 324 368 359 1074

12 Aichhalden 352 372 0 340 343 1067

13 Trossingen 1 360 350 354 344 346 1064

14 SG Hechingen 381 363 301 0 315 1059

15 Onstmettingen 2 348 263 353 297 357 1058

16 SP Hechingen 1 316 353 369 326 332 1054

17 Engstlatt 332 367 352 325 331 1051

17 Dunningen 347 344 343 360 0 1051

19 Winterlingen 351 337 328 0 359 1047

20 SP Hechingen 2 331 0 330 350 344 1025

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

1 Michael Arbogast Durrweiler 191 193 384

2 Michael Soukop SG Hechingen 193 188 381

3 Eberhard Haasis Onstmettingen 1 186 193 379

4 Vaceslav
Gnewaschew

Rottweil 184 194 378

5 Holger Hinsche Durrweiler 184 192 376

6 Peter Keller Rottweil 186 188 374

7 Helmut Laurösch Durrweiler 184 188 372

8 Frank Meyer Aichhalden 185 187 372

9 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 186 186 372

10 Christian Kniep Rottweil 183 188 371

11 Simon Aue Trossingen 2 185 186 371

12 Michael Markwald SP Hechingen 1 176 193 369

13 Jörg Weller Bisingen 175 193 368

14 Dirk Steger Aixheim 179 189 368

14 Moritz Haasis Onstmettingen 1 179 189 368

16 Klaus Dieter Ade Aistaig 184 184 368

17 Gerhardt Lörch Engstlatt 175 192 367

18 Herbert Dekold Villingendorf 180 187 367

19 Sebastian Eger Owingen 181 186 367

20 Max Haasis Onstmettingen 1 177 189 366

21 Hanns Martin Strenger Ebingen 184 182 366

22 Frank Bogenschütz Ebingen 178 187 365

23 Johannes Jauch Rottweil 181 184 365

24 Joachim Kopittke Durrweiler 185 179 364

25 Martin Neumann Ebingen 176 187 363

26 Klaus Peter Schwaner SG Hechingen 182 181 363

27 Raffael Henne Owingen 187 176 363

28 Marco Bogenschütz Owingen 177 185 362

29 Björn Mischke Villingendorf 179 183 362

30 Steffen Stach Vöhringen 181 181 362

31 Michael Thieke Dunningen 170 190 360

32 Nadja Bohnert Trossingen 1 173 187 360

33 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 177 183 360

34 Dieter Römer Trossingen 2 171 188 359

35 Steffen Beck Durrweiler 174 185 359

36 Alexander Ped Aixheim 179 180 359

36 Johann Pfaff Winterlingen 179 180 359

38 Helmut Wißmann Onstmettingen 1 181 178 359

Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

39 Jörg Burger Aistaig 176 182 358

40 Albert Dehner Bisingen 180 178 358

41 Reiner Hodler Onstmettingen 2 171 186 357

42 Christian Hoppmann Trossingen 2 174 183 357

43 Simon Flaig Villingendorf 167 188 355

44 Daniel Meyer Aistaig 177 177 354

45 Alexander Jurk Trossingen 1 180 174 354

46 Harald Boss Onstmettingen 2 168 185 353

47 Simon Wagner Villingendorf 170 183 353

48 Klaus Volk Rottweil 171 182 353

49 Franz Hess SP Hechingen 1 173 180 353

50 Roland Blocher Vöhringen 169 183 352

51 Robert Merz Engstlatt 175 177 352

52 Stefan Broghammer Aichhalden 179 173 352

53 Marc Jung Trossingen 2 168 183 351

54 Stefan Faigle Winterlingen 170 181 351

55 Jürgen Hnegstler Trossingen 1 172 178 350

56 Christoph Hahn SP Hechingen 2 173 177 350

57 Tim Henne Owingen 175 173 348

58 Brigitte Wilke Onstmettingen 2 179 169 348

59 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 168 179 347

60 Bernd Müller Dunningen 169 178 347

61 Heinz Koch Aixheim 176 171 347

62 Karl Strebel Trossingen 1 170 176 346

63 Massimo Politi Trossingen 1 172 174 346

64 Leo Bartle Rottweil 162 183 345

65 Thomas Rathgeb Dunningen 163 181 344

66 Peter Muschkowski SP Hechingen 2 171 173 344

67 Daniel Hildt Ebingen 172 172 344

68 Chris Rotner Trossingen 1 182 162 344

69 Andreas Straub Dunningen 179 164 343

70 Rainer Schaible Aichhalden 181 162 343

71 Alwin Rager Bisingen 163 179 342

72 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 170 172 342

73 Rudy Klaiber Aistaig 176 166 342

74 Christian Schertl Villingendorf 162 179 341

75 Erwin Rall Aichhalden 178 162 340

76 Sascha Trunte Owingen 180 160 340
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Plz Name Mannschaft 150s 20s Erg

77 Alexander Koch Winterlingen 156 181 337

78 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 1 155 180 335

79 Miguel Luis Trossingen 2 157 176 333

80 Christian Pilz Onstmettingen 2 161 171 332

81 Haiko Kimmig SP Hechingen 1 164 168 332

82 Wolfgang Hinzmann Engstlatt 170 162 332

83 Bernd Stank Engstlatt 164 167 331

84 Stefan Siedle SP Hechingen 2 172 159 331

85 Stefan Widmann SP Hechingen 2 162 168 330

86 Helmut Koch Winterlingen 159 169 328

87 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 164 163 327

88 Uwe Stegmaier SP Hechingen 1 152 174 326

89 Jürgen Schwanz Engstlatt 159 166 325

90 Eugen Kapustinski Aixheim 172 152 324

91 Gunther Heugel Dunningen 173 150 323

92 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 158 163 321

93 Otto Herzog Aichhalden 172 148 320

94 Marcel Dägele Dunningen 163 155 318

95 Maximilian Gmelin SP Hechingen 1 145 171 316

96 Steffen Eggert SG Hechingen 146 169 315

97 Armin Schniepp SP Hechingen 1 157 157 314

98 Jürgen Oberdorf Aistaig 142 171 313

99 Slobo Jankovic Ebingen 176 137 313

100 Olaf Baldauf Ebingen 138 173 311

101 Tilo Erler Engstlatt 147 161 308

102 Stefan Luck SP Hechingen 2 148 157 305

103 Viktor Foll Aixheim 167 138 305

104 Marcus Lehrmann SG Hechingen 152 149 301

105 Horst Lassel Onstmettingen 2 143 154 297

106 Christian Hauner SG Hechingen 132 161 293

107 Hans Jürgen Überall Onstmettingen 2 130 133 263

108 Dennis Gfrörer Bisingen 115 86 201
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Platz Mannschaft_Name WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Durrweiler 1128 1108 1125 1120 1132 0 5613 1122,60

2 Rottweil 1114 1112 1129 1126 1123 0 5604 1120,80

3 Onstmettingen 1 1054 1119 1127 1098 1113 0 5511 1102,20

4 Villingendorf 1107 1094 1097 1106 1084 0 5488 1097,60

5 Aistaig 1103 1080 1115 1097 1080 0 5475 1095,00

6 Aichhalden 1121 1096 1085 1093 1067 0 5462 1092,40

7 Owingen 1091 1045 1085 1096 1092 0 5409 1081,80

8 Ebingen 1084 1072 1077 1073 1094 0 5400 1080,00

9 Onstmettingen 2 1062 1095 1070 1064 1058 0 5349 1069,80

10 Vöhringen 1069 1065 1069 1063 1074 0 5340 1068,00

11 Bisingen 1064 1040 1075 1057 1098 0 5334 1066,80

12 Aixheim 1056 1051 1076 1070 1074 0 5327 1065,40

13 SG Hechingen 1098 1055 1050 1062 1059 0 5324 1064,80

14 Trossingen 2 1060 1069 1049 1056 1087 0 5321 1064,20

15 Trossingen 1 1049 1026 1083 1073 1064 0 5295 1059,00

16 Engstlatt 1064 1065 1050 1055 1051 0 5285 1057,00

17 Dunningen 1048 1042 1060 1073 1051 0 5274 1054,80

18 Winterlingen 1043 1050 1068 1058 1047 0 5266 1053,20

19 SP Hechingen 2 1044 1038 1056 1085 1025 0 5248 1049,60

20 SP Hechingen 1 1015 1044 1049 1046 1054 0 5208 1041,60

Platz Name Durrweiler WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

1 Michael Arbogast Durrweiler 376 373 377 378 384 0 1888 377,60

2 Michael Soukop SG Hechingen 381 383 372 370 381 0 1887 377,40

3 Holger Hinsche Durrweiler 377 372 374 375 376 0 1874 374,80

4 Christian Kniep Rottweil 371 375 383 372 371 0 1872 374,40

5 Moritz Haasis Onstmettingen 1 354 384 382 378 368 0 1866 373,20

6 Vaceslav Gnewaschew Rottweil 375 364 372 376 378 0 1865 373,00

6 Klaus Dieter Ade Aistaig 379 371 374 373 368 0 1865 373,00

8 Johannes Jauch Rottweil 368 373 374 378 365 0 1858 371,60

9 Helmut Laurösch Durrweiler 375 363 374 367 372 0 1851 370,20

10 Eberhard Haasis Onstmettingen 1 344 365 384 377 379 0 1849 369,80

11 Stefan Broghammer Aichhalden 379 376 374 367 352 0 1848 369,60

12 Simon Flaig Villingendorf 370 364 369 376 355 0 1834 366,80

13 Michael Markwald SP Hechingen 1 354 363 371 369 369 0 1826 365,20

13 Hanns Martin Strenger Ebingen 362 369 362 367 366 0 1826 365,20

15 Sebastian Eger Owingen 358 363 365 369 367 0 1822 364,40

16 Johann Pfaff Winterlingen 368 358 364 371 359 0 1820 364,00

17 Jochen Straubinger Bisingen 356 350 370 366 372 0 1814 362,80

18 Björn Mischke Villingendorf 370 360 355 366 362 0 1813 362,60

19 Jörg Burger Aistaig 370 351 364 369 358 0 1812 362,40

20 Peter Keller Rottweil 358 356 357 362 374 0 1807 361,40

21 Klaus Volk Rottweil 365 361 354 371 353 0 1804 360,80

21 Robert Merz Engstlatt 360 370 360 362 352 0 1804 360,80

23 Frank Meyer Aichhalden 364 351 349 364 372 0 1800 360,00

23 Armin Blocher Vöhringen 366 351 368 355 360 0 1800 360,00

25 Simon Aue Trossingen 2 358 351 361 356 371 0 1797 359,40

26 Klaus Peter Schwaner SG Hechingen 367 359 348 358 363 0 1795 359,00

26 Dirk Steger Aixheim 332 364 363 368 368 0 1795 359,00

28 Max Haasis Onstmettingen 1 356 368 361 341 366 0 1792 358,40
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Platz Name Villingendorf WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

29 Herbert Dekold Villingendorf 355 355 373 338 367 0 1788 357,60

30 Simon Wagner Villingendorf 347 370 352 364 353 0 1786 357,20

31 Brigitte Wilke Onstmettingen 2 363 367 353 353 348 0 1784 356,80

31 Reiner Hodler Onstmettingen 2 351 363 357 356 357 0 1784 356,80

33 Jörg Weller Bisingen 352 346 357 360 368 0 1783 356,60

34 Harald Boss Onstmettingen 2 348 365 360 355 353 0 1781 356,20

34 Nadja Bohnert Trossingen 1 354 351 359 357 360 0 1781 356,20

36 Rudy Klaiber Aistaig 351 358 374 355 342 0 1780 356,00

37 Frank Bogenschütz Ebingen 357 351 362 344 365 0 1779 355,80

38 Alexander Ped Aixheim 364 348 356 351 359 0 1778 355,60

39 Roland Blocher Vöhringen 363 357 351 352 352 0 1775 355,00

40 Tim Henne Owingen 365 354 355 352 348 0 1774 354,80

41 Gerhardt Lörch Engstlatt 351 340 354 360 367 0 1772 354,40

41 Bernd Müller Dunningen 343 354 360 368 347 0 1772 354,40

43 Christian Schertl Villingendorf 367 347 353 355 341 0 1763 352,60

44 Christian Hoppmann Trossingen 2 368 359 322 352 357 0 1758 351,60

44 Martin Neumann Ebingen 359 335 342 359 363 0 1758 351,60

46 Daniel Meyer Aistaig 354 351 367 330 354 0 1756 351,20

47 Alexander Jurk Trossingen 1 353 339 366 343 354 0 1755 351,00

48 Steffen Stach Vöhringen 339 347 350 356 362 0 1754 350,80

49 Daniel Hildt Ebingen 360 348 353 347 344 0 1752 350,40

50 Marco Bogenschütz Owingen 344 328 355 357 362 0 1746 349,20

50 Stefan Widmann SP Hechingen 2 353 355 350 358 330 0 1746 349,20

52 Stefan Faigle Winterlingen 333 351 364 346 351 0 1745 349,00

53 Stefan Siedle SP Hechingen 2 353 344 348 367 331 0 1743 348,60

54 Helmut Wißmann Onstmettingen 1 333 345 357 343 359 0 1737 347,40

55 Jürgen Hnegstler Trossingen 1 342 331 358 355 350 0 1736 347,20

56 Marc Jung Trossingen 2 334 352 343 348 351 0 1728 345,60

57 Andreas Straub Dunningen 333 349 348 351 343 0 1724 344,80

58 Eugen Kapustinski Aixheim 354 337 357 351 324 0 1723 344,60

59 Michael Thieke Dunningen 333 339 336 354 360 0 1722 344,40

60 Steffen Beck Durrweiler 366 288 358 350 359 0 1721 344,20

60 Michael Matschegg Vöhringen 340 357 344 333 347 0 1721 344,20

62 Franz Hess SP Hechingen 1 328 350 340 345 353 0 1716 343,20

63 Erwin Rall Aichhalden 353 349 339 334 340 0 1715 343,00

64 Peter Muschkowski SP Hechingen 2 317 335 356 360 344 0 1712 342,40

65 Albert Dehner Bisingen 324 344 348 331 358 0 1705 341,00

66 Heinz Koch Aixheim 338 336 344 335 347 0 1700 340,00

66 Thomas Rathgeb Dunningen 354 317 335 350 344 0 1700 340,00

68 Slobo Jankovic Ebingen 362 352 350 320 313 0 1697 339,40

69 Chris Rotner Trossingen 1 314 335 340 361 344 0 1694 338,80

70 Helmut Koch Winterlingen 342 341 340 341 328 0 1692 338,40

71 Alwin Rager Bisingen 356 335 335 320 342 0 1688 337,60

72 Karl Strebel Trossingen 1 311 336 342 352 346 0 1687 337,40

73 Wolfgang Hinzmann Engstlatt 328 355 336 333 332 0 1684 336,80

74 Otto Hoppe Onstmettingen 1 297 367 358 324 335 0 1681 336,20

75 Norbert Schenk Bisingen 333 342 334 328 342 0 1679 335,80

76 Alexander Koch Winterlingen 325 337 336 334 337 0 1669 333,80

77 Massimo Politi Trossingen 1 334 310 333 342 346 0 1665 333,00

78 Bernd Stank Engstlatt 353 331 319 328 331 0 1662 332,40

79 Sascha Trunte Owingen 321 311 349 340 340 0 1661 332,20

80 Jürgen Oberdorf Aistaig 350 325 334 324 313 0 1646 329,20
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Platz Name Aichhalden WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 GesErg Durch.

81 Rainer Schaible Aichhalden 326 312 333 329 343 0 1643 328,60

82 Uwe Stegmaier SP Hechingen 1 324 328 337 316 326 0 1631 326,20

83 Marcus Lehrmann SG Hechingen 350 313 330 334 301 0 1628 325,60

84 Maximilian Gmelin SP Hechingen 1 333 331 310 332 316 0 1622 324,40

85 Joachim Kopittke Durrweiler 351 362 174 362 364 0 1613 322,60

86 Gunther Heugel Dunningen 298 327 326 323 323 0 1597 319,40

87 Matthias Blocher Vöhringen 301 326 324 314 321 0 1586 317,20

88 Pino Barbera Onstmettingen 1 297 303 333 323 327 0 1583 316,60

89 Haiko Kimmig SP Hechingen 1 310 285 338 308 332 0 1573 314,60

90 Hans Jürgen Überall Onstmettingen 2 318 335 321 333 263 0 1570 314,00

91 Jürgen Schwanz Engstlatt 322 271 328 321 325 0 1567 313,40

92 Olaf Baldauf Ebingen 350 255 299 340 311 0 1555 311,00

93 Christian Pilz Onstmettingen 2 304 301 309 300 332 0 1546 309,20

94 Viktor Foll Aixheim 221 339 332 347 305 0 1544 308,80

95 Miguel Luis Trossingen 2 299 301 330 278 333 0 1541 308,20

96 Stefan Luck SP Hechingen 2 300 297 323 308 305 0 1533 306,60

97 Otto Herzog Aichhalden 288 295 325 303 320 0 1531 306,20

98 Armin Schniepp SP Hechingen 1 279 301 316 298 314 0 1508 301,60

99 Günter Rall Aichhalden 378 369 362 362 0 0 1471 367,75

100 Raffael Henne Owingen 368 0 365 370 363 0 1466 366,50

101 Uwe Krohn Onstmettingen 2 352 360 361 367 0 0 1440 360,00

102 Marcel Dägele Dunningen 260 234 294 325 318 0 1431 286,20

103 Christian Hauner SG Hechingen 215 294 292 328 293 0 1422 284,40

104 Tilo Erler Engstlatt 286 283 256 288 308 0 1421 284,20

105 Dieter Römer Trossingen 2 0 358 345 345 359 0 1407 351,75

106 Dennis Gfrörer Bisingen 269 306 317 312 201 0 1405 281,00

107 Christoph Hahn SP Hechingen 2 335 339 350 0 350 0 1374 343,50

108 Horst Lassel Onstmettingen 2 316 326 350 0 297 0 1289 322,25

109 Steffen Eggert SG Hechingen 0 272 329 293 315 0 1209 302,25

110 Thomas Klaiber SP Hechingen 2 338 338 0 295 0 0 971 323,67

111 Ingo Weckerle Aichhalden 320 298 298 0 0 0 916 305,33

112 Leo Bartle Rottweil 329 233 0 0 345 0 907 302,33

113 Michael Villinger - Koch Dunningen 351 0 352 0 0 0 703 351,50

114 Uwe Munz Owingen 345 328 0 0 0 0 673 336,50

115 Bruno Kohler Winterlingen 332 0 0 0 0 0 332 332,00


